Academic Calendar of 2023-2024

Month

Detail

I-V

VI-VIII

IX

XI

XII

April
2023

Working Days

18

18

18

18

18

Teaching Days

18

18

18

18

18

Holidays/Break

12

12

12

12

12
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Periodic/Exam
Dates

Periodic Activity

PTM Date/Time

May
2023

Working Days

25

25

25

25

25

25

Teaching Days

25

25

25

25

25

25

Holidays/Break

6

6

6

6

6
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Periodic/Exam
Dates

15May to 20 May

15 May to 22May

15 May to 20 May

15 May to 20 May

15 May to 22 May

®

Periodic Activity

—-n

PTM Date/Time

26 May 8:30 am to 10:30am

26 May 8:30 am to 10:30am

31 May 8:30 am to 10:30am

31May 8:30am to 10:30am

26 May 8:30 am to 10:30am

June
2023

Working Days

5-

5

5

5

5

Teaching Days

Holidays/Break

30

30

30

30

30

30
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Periodic/Exam
Dates

®

Periodic Activity

-~

PTM Date/Time

July
2023

Working Days

24

24

24

24

24

24

Teaching Days

24

24

24

24

24

24

Holidays/Break

alo o

Periodic/Exam
Dates

o®

Periodic Activity

16 July

16 July

16 July

16 July

16 July

16 July

lns)

PTM Date/Time




Month Detail I-V VI-VIII IX X XI XII
August a. Working Days 25 25 25 25 25 25
2023 b. Teaching Days 25 25 25 25 25 25

c. Holidays/Break 6 6 6 6 6 6
d. Periodic/Exam - - -
Dates
e. Periodic Activity - - - - - -
f. PTM Date/Time
September a. Working Days 25 25 25 25 25 25
2023 b. Teaching Days 25 25 25 25 25 25
c. Holidays/Break 5 5 5 5 5 5
12 September to 27 12 September to 27 12 September to 27 12 September to 27 12 September to 27
d. Periodic/Exam September September 12 September to 27 September September September September
Dates
e. Periodic Activity - - -
f. PTM Date/Time - - - - - -
October a. Working Days 22 22 22 22 22 22
20223 b. Teaching Days 22 22 22 22 22 22
c¢. Holidays/Break 9 9 9 9 9 9
d. Periodic/Exam - - -
Dates
e. Periodic Activity - - - - - -
08 October 9:00 am to 08 October 9:00 am to 08 October 9:00 am to 08 October 9:00 am to 08 October 9:00 am to 08 October 9:00 am to
f.  PTM Date/Time 11:00am 11:00am 11:00am 11:00am 11:00am 11:00am
November a. Working Days 21 21 21 21 21 21
2023 b. Teaching Days 21 21 21 21 21 21
c¢. Holidays/Break 9 9 9 9 9 9
14 November to 19 14 November to 19 14 November to 19
d. Periodic/Exam November 14 November to 19 November|14 November to 19 November (14 November to 19 November November November
Dates
e. Periodic Activity - - -
24 November 9:00 am to 24 November 9:00 am to 24 November 9:00 am to 24 November 9:00 am to 24 November 9:00 24 November 9:00 am
f.  PTM Date/Time 11:00am 11:00am 11:00am 11:00am am to 11:00am to 11:00am
December a. Working Days 20 20 20 20 20
2023 b. Teaching Days 19 19 19 19 19
c. Holidays/Break 12 12 12 12 12
d. Periodic/Exam - - -
Dates
e. Periodic Activity - - - - -
10 December 9:30 am to 10 December 9:30 am to 10 December 9:30 am to 10 December 9:30 am to 10 December 9:30 am
f.  PTM Date/Time 12:00noon 12:00noon 12:00noon 12:00noon to 12:00noon




Month Detail I-V VI-VIII IX X XI XII
January a. Working Days 24 24 24 24 24 24
2024 b. Teaching Days 23 23 23 23 23 23

c. Holidays/Break 8 8 8 8 8 8
d. Periodic/Exam 8January to 13 jan- 8Janto 13 jan- 8Jan to 13jan- 8 January to 13 January-
Dates
e. Periodic Activity
f. PTM Date/Time - - - - - -
February a. Working Days 23 23 23 23 23 23
' 2024 b. Teaching Days 23 23 23 23 23 23
c. Holidays/Break 6 6 6 6 6 6
d. Periodic/Exam 20 Feb to 7 March 20 Feb to 7 March 20 Feb to 7 March - 20 Feb to 7 March
Dates
e. Periodic Activity
f. PTM Date/Time - - - - - -
March a. Working Days 23 23 23 23 23 23
2024 b. Teaching Days 23 23 23 23 23 23
c¢. Holidays/Break 8 8 8 8 8 8
d. Units/Exam Dates - - - - - -
e. FA Activity
f.  PTM Date/Time 25 March 25 March 25 March 25 March 25 March 25 March




