Academic Calendar of 2023-2024

Month	Detail	I-V	VI-VIII	IX	X	XI	XII
April 2023	a. Working Days	18	18	18	18		18
	b. Teaching Days	18	18	18	18		18
	c. Holidays/Break	12	12	12	12		12
	d. Periodic/Exam Dates	-	-	-		-	-
	e. Periodic Activity	-	-	-	•	-	-
	f. PTM Date/Time						
May	a. Working Days	25	25	25	25	25	25
2023	b. Teaching Days	25	25	25	25	25	25
-0-0	c. Holidays/Break	6	6	6	6	6	6
	d. Periodic/Exam Dates	15May to 20 May	15 May to 22May	15 May to 20 May	15 May to 20 May	-	15 May to 22 May
	e. Periodic Activity	-	-	-	-		-
	f. PTM Date/Time	26 May 8:30 am to 10:30am	26 May 8:30 am to 10:30am	31 May 8:30 am to 10:30am	31May 8:30 am to 10:30am		26 May 8:30 am to 10:30am
June	a. Working Days	5 -	5	5	5	5	5
2023	b. Teaching Days	-	-	-	-	-	-
	c. Holidays/Break	30	30	30	30	30	30
	d. Periodic/Exam						
	Dates						
	e. Periodic Activity	-	-	-	-	-	-
	f. PTM Date/Time	-	-	-	-	-	-
July	a. Working Days	24	24	24	24	24	24
2023	b. Teaching Days	24	24	24	24	24	24
	c. Holidays/Break	7	7	7	7	7	7
	d. Periodic/Exam Dates	-	-	-	-	-	-
	e. Periodic Activity	16 July	16 July	16 July	16 July	16 July	16 July
	f. PTM Date/Time		-	-	-	-	-

2023 b. Teach c. Holida d. Period	ing Days ning Days ays/Break dic/Exam	25 25 6	25	25	25	25	25
2023 b. Teach c. Holida d. Period	ning Days ays/Break dic/Exam		25			23	25
c. Holida d. Period	dic/Exam	6	25	25	25	25	25
	•	O	6	6	6	6	6
		-	-	-	-	-	-
Dates e. Period	dic Activity	_	-	-	-	_	
	Date/Time	-	-	-	-	-	-
	ing Days	25	25	25	25	25	25
	ning Days	25	25	25	25	25	25
	ays/Break	5	5	5	5	5	5
d. Period Dates	dic/Exam 12 Sept		September to 27	12 September to 27 September	12 September to 27 September	12 September to 27 September	12 September to 27 September
	dic Activity	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Date/Time	-	-	-	-	-	-
	ing Days	22	22	22	22	22	22
	ning Days	22	22	22	22	22	22
c. Holida	ays/Break	9	9	9	9	9	9
d. Period	dic/Exam	-	-	-	-	-	-
Dates							
e. Period	dic Activity	-	-	-	-	-	-
f. PTM E		er 9:00 am to 08 0 :00am	ctober 9:00 am to 11:00am	08 October 9:00 am to 11:00am	08 October 9:00 am to 11:00am	08 October 9:00 am to 11:00am	08 October 9:00 am to 11:00am
November a. Worki	ing Days	21	21	21	21	21	21
	ning Days	21	21	21	21	21	21
404.)	ays/Break	9	9	9	9	9	9
	dic/Exam 14 Nove	ember to 19 vember 14 Nove	mber to 19 November	14 November to 19 November	14 November to 19 November	14 November to 19 November	14 November to 19 November
e. Period	dic Activity	-	-	-	-	-	-
		ber 9:00 am to 24 No :00am	vember 9:00 am to 11:00am	24 November 9:00 am to 11:00am	24 November 9:00 am to 11:00am	24 November 9:00 am to 11:00am	24 November 9:00 am to 11:00am
	ing Days	20	20	20	20	20	
	ning Days	19	19	19	19	19	
	ays/Break	12	12	12	12	12	
d. Period Dates	dic/Exam	-	-	-	-	-	
	dic Activity	-	-	-	-	_	
	10 Decem	ber 9:30 am to 10 De 00noon	cember 9:30 am to 12:00noon	10 December 9:30 am to 12:00noon	10 December 9:30 am to 12:00noon	10 December 9:30 am to 12:00noon	

Month	Detail	I-V	VI-VIII	IX	X	XI	XII
January	a. Working Days	24	24	24	24	24	24
2024	b. Teaching Days	23	23	23	23	23	23
2021	c. Holidays/Break	8	8	8	8	8	8
	d. Periodic/Exam Dates	-	-	8January to 13 jan-	8 Jan to 13 jan-	8 Jan to 13jan-	8 January to 13 January-
	e. Periodic Activity	-	-	-	-	-	-
	f. PTM Date/Time	-	-	-	-	-	-
February	a. Working Days	23	23	23	23	23	23
2024	b. Teaching Days	23	23	23	23	23	23
2021	c. Holidays/Break	6	6	6	6	6	6
	d. Periodic/Exam Dates	20 Feb to 7 March	20 Feb to 7 March	20 Feb to 7 March	-	20 Feb to 7 March	
	e. Periodic Activity	-	-	-	-	-	-
	f. PTM Date/Time	-	-	-	-	-	-
March	a. Working Days	23	23	23	23	23	23
2024	b. Teaching Days	23	23	23	23	23	23
2024	c. Holidays/Break	8	8	8	8	8	8
	d. Units/Exam Dates	-	-	-	-	-	-
	e. FA Activity	-	-	-	-	-	-
	f. PTM Date/Time	25 March	25 March	25 March	25 March	25 March	25 March